
City of Foster City 11/19/2024

Name Company E-mail

1 Angelica Rocha Fehr & Peers a.rocha@fehrandpeers.com

2 Ellie Fiore Toole Design efiore@tooledesign.com

3 Ollie Zhou Hexagon Transportation ozhou@hextrans.com

4 Shikha Jain Hexagon Transportation sjain@hextrans.com

5 Catherine Lewis WMH Corporation clewis@wmhcorporation.com

6 Mark Doty TJKM mdoty@tjkm.com
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Foster City Bicycle and Pedestrian Master Plan

Non-mandatory Pre-proposal Meeting

Sign-In Sheet (online)


